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Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  1   Girls High Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Port St. Joe 1.17m  7142 Corzine, Haley _______1
Franklin Cou 1.17m  7141 Allen, Kiani _______2
Liberty Coun 1.22m 11239 Brown, Mary Beth _______3
Maclay Schoo 1.22m 11240 Rumana, Rachel _______4
Blountstown 1.22m 11140 Bess, Daisha _______5
Port St. Joe 1.22m  7143 Wockenfuss, Lily _______6
Baker Senior 1.26m  91 Burrage, Kayleigh _______7
John Paul II 1.27m 11237 Lucas, Ginger _______8
Trinity Chri 1.30m 11344 Whitten, Makayla _______9
Jay HS 1.31m  92 Copeland, Alexis _______10
John Paul II 1.32m 12238 Manos, Natasha _______11
Jay HS 1.41m  83 Thornton, Jillian _______12
Paxton Schoo 1.41m  94 Stricklin, Jacqueline _______13
Bishop Snyde 1.45m 11342 McGhee, Semaj _______14
Trinity Chri 1.50m 12345 Williams, Whitney _______15
Providence S 1.65m 10343 Murray, Madison _______16

Event  2   Boys High Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 2:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Port St. Joe 1.52m 12146 Kent, Dyson _______1
Jefferson Co 1.60m 12241 Francis, Jayshawn _______2
Liberty Coun 1.62m 11244 Williams, Chris _______3
Liberty Coun 1.62m 11243 Sutler, Hunter _______4
Baker Senior 1.64m 116 Rucker, John _______5
Providence S 1.65m 11347 Bradley, Carter _______6
Jefferson Co 1.67m  9242 Nealy, Detrevian _______7
Blountstown 1.67m 12144 Burke, Tristen _______8
Blountstown 1.67m 12145 Mathews, Trevon _______9
Baker Senior 1.69m 115 Ciurleo, Jalen _______10
Northview HS 1.69m 118 bush, Tim _______11
Jay HS 1.74m 117 Pierce, Tyler _______12
Trinity Chri 1.75m 11349 Connor, Chammari _______13
Bishop Snyde 1.80m 10346 Chance, Jalen _______14
Sneads HS 1.82m 12147 Irving, Jacore _______15
Trinity Chri 1.85m  9348 Bozeman, Nyem _______16

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Maclay Schoo 1.67m  6245 Meeker, Madalena _______1
Maclay Schoo 1.82m  6247 Rachin, Ilana _______2
Maclay Schoo 1.97m  7246 Porcher, Ella _______3
John Paul II 1.97m 12238 Manos, Natasha _______4
Jay HS 1.98m  810 Cato, Landry _______5
Pensacola Ch 1.98m  811 Erwin, Katie _______6
Port St. Joe 2.13m  7148 Bouington, Kristen _______7
Port St. Joe 2.13m  7143 Wockenfuss, Lily _______8
Baker Senior 2.13m  89 Adams, Lauren _______9
Pensacola Ch 2.28m 1012 Porter, Amber _______10
Port St. Joe 2.28m  7142 Corzine, Haley _______11
Bishop Snyde 2.30m 12350 Batt, Jeanna _______12
Port St. Joe 2.43m 12149 Lee, Hayden _______13
St. Joseph A 2.45m 12352 Kelley, Alexa _______14
Bishop Snyde 2.45m 11351 Kellum, Cynthia _______15
Providence S 2.60m 10343 Murray, Madison _______16

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault 1A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wewahitchka 1.83m 12151 Daulton, Josh _______1
Maclay Schoo 1.95m  6249 Milford, James David _______2
Bishop Snyde 2.45m 10356 Nguyen, Justin _______3
Famu High Sc 3.00m 10251 Pace, Cornelius _______4
Maclay Schoo 3.00m  9248 Hundley, Damian _______5
Bishop Snyde 3.05m 11355 Knox, Cj _______6
Baker Senior 3.35m 1213 Mayo, Austin _______7
Bishop Snyde 3.35m  9353 Cook, Keith _______8
Pensacola Ch 3.35m 1016 Rimmer, Blake _______9
Bishop Snyde 3.50m 12354 Danese, Shawn _______10
Maclay Schoo 3.65m  8250 Milford, Kennan _______11
Pensacola Ch 3.65m 1015 Porter, Braden _______12
Port St. Joe 3.96m 12146 Kent, Dyson _______13
Pensacola Ch 4.11m 1214 Phillips, Caleb _______14
Port St. Joe 4.19m 11150 Hyche, Gavrie _______15



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:49 AM  4/24/2017  Page 2
FHSAA Class 1A, Region 1 - 4/25/2017

www.halfmiletiming.com
Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  5   Girls Long Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Blountstown 4.52m 11140 Bess, Daisha _______1
Graceville H 4.53m 11154 Gillette, Nekayla _______2
Paxton Schoo 4.55m  919 Dixon, Caylor _______3
Duval Charte 4.58m 12357 Carlos, Trinty _______4
St. Johns Co 4.63m  9359 Sage, Kendall _______5
Famu High Sc 4.65m  9253 Philpot, Ashia _______6
Baker Senior 4.66m 1218 Miller, Parris _______7
Jefferson Co 4.71m 10255 Williams, Jakell _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Blountstown 4.72m 10152 Everett, Aliya _______1
Deane Bozema 4.74m 12153 Turner, Brianna _______2
Providence S 4.82m  9358 Johnson, Kendal _______3
Baker Senior 4.83m 1117 Coleman, Ayajah _______4
Pensacola Ch 4.85m  720 Romero, Hannah _______5
Famu High Sc 4.88m 10252 Ligon, Tashana _______6
Bishop Snyde 5.00m 11342 McGhee, Semaj _______7
Hamilton Cou 5.04m 12254 Bryant, Monique _______8

Event  6   Boys Long Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Liberty Coun 5.37m 12257 House, Jemarius _______1
Maclay Schoo 5.42m  9258 Rolle, Gavin _______2
Baker Senior 5.73m 1121 Ciurleo, Kalee _______3
Jefferson Co 5.74m 12256 Hawkins, Adrian _______4
Freeport HS 5.79m 1223 Seay, Zachary _______5
Freeport HS 5.85m 1122 Rojas, Ricardo _______6
Liberty Coun 5.99m 11244 Williams, Chris _______7
University C 6.08m 11360 Jones, Jonathon _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Blountstown 6.33m 12145 Mathews, Trevon _______1
Blountstown 6.34m 12144 Burke, Tristen _______2
Bishop Snyde 6.34m 11361 Mayhew, Christian _______3
Sneads HS 6.35m 10155 Garrett, Courtavious _______4
Bishop Snyde 6.49m 10346 Chance, Jalen _______5
Rocky Bayou 6.61m 1124 Preston, Caleb _______6
St. Joseph A 6.75m 12362 Preston, Tre _______7
Sneads HS 6.77m 12147 Irving, Jacore _______8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Blountstown 8.42m  9156 Battle, India _______1
Holmes Count 8.62m 11157 Cade, Brittany _______2
Maclay Schoo 8.91m 11260 Dowdy, Katherine _______3
Blountstown 9.13m 11140 Bess, Daisha _______4
Maclay Schoo 9.24m 11261 Shiver, Camilla _______5
Paxton Schoo 9.30m  919 Dixon, Caylor _______6
Blountstown 9.37m 10152 Everett, Aliya _______7
Pensacola Ch 9.40m  926 Jones, Nygozi _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Providence S 9.47m 10364 Abner, Morgan _______1
Pensacola Ch 9.57m 1012 Porter, Amber _______2
Bishop Snyde 9.73m 10363 Moore, Ashley _______3
Paxton Schoo 9.74m 1125 Geoghagan, Shaleigh _______4
Famu High Sc 9.76m 10252 Ligon, Tashana _______5
Providence S 10.06m 10343 Murray, Madison _______6
Famu High Sc 10.33m 12259 Arnold, Taylor _______7
Bishop Snyde 10.99m 11342 McGhee, Semaj _______8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Jefferson Co 10.57m  9262 Bellamy, Elijah _______1
Liberty Coun 10.94m 11263 Tharpe, Blake _______2
Pensacola Ch 11.29m 1129 Showalter, Micah _______3
Northview HS 11.33m 1027 Bush, Rayvon _______4
Jefferson Co 11.48m  9242 Nealy, Detrevian _______5
Liberty Coun 11.83m 11244 Williams, Chris _______6
Paxton Schoo 12.04m  928 Sanders, Keonte _______7
Baker Senior 12.11m 1121 Ciurleo, Kalee _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Blountstown 12.18m 11159 Washington, Denzel _______1
Harvest Comm 12.34m 11365 Marts, Gavin _______2
Sneads HS 12.57m 10155 Garrett, Courtavious _______3
Bishop Snyde 12.65m 10346 Chance, Jalen _______4
Trinity Chri 12.74m  9348 Bozeman, Nyem _______5
St. Joseph A 12.89m 12362 Preston, Tre _______6
Blountstown 12.99m 11158 Godwin, Kevon _______7
Sneads HS 13.28m 12147 Irving, Jacore _______8
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Event  9   Girls Discus Throw 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Paxton Schoo 22.87m 1132 Jordan, Kenna _______1
Pensacola Ch 23.22m 1233 Peace, Priscilla _______2
Jefferson Co 23.82m 11265 Jones, Lakayla _______3
Wewahitchka 23.93m  8163 Stockton, Katelyn _______4
Liberty Coun 24.76m 11267 Smith, Loulie _______5
Deane Bozema 25.08m 11160 Castellanos, Alexis _______6
Providence S 25.81m 10368 Messer, Georgia _______7
St. Johns Co 25.81m 10366 Foster, Hannah _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Deane Bozema 26.43m 11161 Grogg, Sarah _______1
Famu High Sc 27.91m 10264 Grant, Taylor _______2
Jefferson Co 28.11m 12266 Vargas, Marta _______3
Bishop Snyde 28.15m 11367 Galette, Abigail _______4
Port St. Joe 28.32m 11162 Chiles, Celeste _______5
Jay HS 28.71m 1231 Mulford, Carissa _______6
Baker Senior 28.98m 1230 Brunson, Taylor _______7
Bishop Snyde 31.34m 11342 McGhee, Semaj _______8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw 1A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pensacola Ch 31.88m 1037 Visser, Jakob _______1
Freeport HS 32.03m 1135 Perry, Caleb _______2
Bishop Snyde 32.86m 11370 Slonecker, Michael _______3
University C 33.08m 12372 Oakley, Mike _______4
Maclay Schoo 33.75m 10270 Rhymes, Eljin _______5
Providence S 34.26m 10371 Godwin, Steven _______6
Bishop Snyde 36.22m 12369 Dayao, Brandon _______7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Jay HS 36.52m  936 Sheffield, Justin _______1
Baker Senior 38.17m 1134 Smith, Rashaun _______2
Graceville H 38.94m 10165 Elrod, Gabriel _______3
Graceville H 39.16m 12166 Roulhac, Tyreese _______4
Liberty Coun 39.19m 11263 Tharpe, Blake _______5
Maclay Schoo 39.51m  9269 Miller, Austin _______6
Cottondale H 40.72m 11164 Lockhart, Tim _______7
Wewahitchka 43.69m 12167 Harrison, Blake _______8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hilliard HS 8.17m 11375 Mcneal, Mckenzie _______1
Freeport HS 8.18m 1139 Vanderecken, Angel _______2
St. Joseph A 8.39m 10376 Boyle, Kayla _______3
Florida Scho 8.53m  8374 Jordonne, Lourdine _______4
Hamilton Cou 8.65m 11271 Cohens, Tatyanna _______5
Baker Senior 8.73m 1038 Hurley, Olivia _______6
Sneads HS 8.81m 11170 Pollock, Destinee _______7
Graceville H 8.86m 11169 Broxton, Kayla _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton Cou 8.86m 10272 Perry, Destiny _______1
Jay HS 8.88m 1231 Mulford, Carissa _______2
Baker Senior 9.31m 1230 Brunson, Taylor _______3
Blountstown 9.56m 10168 Peterson, Teanna _______4
Port St. Joe 10.01m 11162 Chiles, Celeste _______5
John Paul II 10.48m  9273 Kelley, Macy _______6
Bishop Snyde 10.78m 10373 Lecointe, Alana _______7
Famu High Sc 10.82m 10264 Grant, Taylor _______8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hamilton Cou 10.50m 11275 Walker, Everette _______1
Famu High Sc 11.40m 11274 Cambridge, Terrance _______2
University C 11.76m  9379 Sinclair, Calvin _______3
Northview HS 11.97m 1241 Clary, Dillon _______4
Maclay Schoo 12.09m  9269 Miller, Austin _______5
Baker Senior 12.42m 115 Ciurleo, Jalen _______6
Baker Senior 12.50m 1134 Smith, Rashaun _______7
Cottondale H 12.75m 11164 Lockhart, Tim _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
University C 12.78m 12380 Wilcox, Alex _______1
Maclay Schoo 12.80m 10270 Rhymes, Eljin _______2
Hilliard HS 13.01m 12377 Scott, Armani _______3
Providence S 13.13m 11378 Kerr, Chandler _______4
Freeport HS 13.13m 1140 Carswell, Shannon _______5
Cottondale H 13.19m 12171 McQueen, Gawan _______6
Wewahitchka 13.57m 12167 Harrison, Blake _______7
Sneads HS 14.32m 12172 Works, Courtez _______8

Event  36   Boys Shot Put 1A Adaptive (1)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Scho 1.55m  8484 Gilreath, Jackson _______1
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Event  27   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 11:15.04Cottondale H _______1A

1) 219 Barnes, Kelsie 9 2) 220 Compean, Diana 8
3) 221 Sampson, Valerie 9 4) 222 Springer, Leighann 11

A 12:23.34Wewahitchka _______1B
1) 224 Burch, Karen 9 2) 225 Penix, Rayanna 10
3) 206 Peoples, Claudia 8 4) 181 Peoples, Norma 8

A 10:36.66Baker Senior _______2A
1) 92 Espinosa, Maya 9 2) 91 Mainor, Abigail 11
3) 90 Lawson, Mackenzie 10 4) 110 Espinosa, Gabriela 7
5) 53 Knight, Julia 6 6) 93 Findley, Ivy 10

A 12:07.10Community Ch _______2B
1) 298 Collier, Erin 8 2) 303 Fuller, Grace 10
3) 300 Fuller, Faith 8 4) 301 Crews, Madison 10
5) 299 Desotell, Karis 8 6) 302 Gilbert, Maggie 10

A 10:32.37Bishop Snyde _______3A
1) 450 Cascante, Jacqueline 9 2) 451 Forte, Gianna 10
3) 452 Hatfield, Katy 12 4) 425 Tuttle, Mason 12

A 11:30.70Pensacola Ch _______3B
1) 111 Birx, Hannah 9 2) 112 Sheppard, Brianna 7
3) 113 Hovind, Stephanie 9 4) 114 Gipson, Ruth Ann 12

A 10:24.79Providence S _______4A
1) 458 Porter, Elle 10 2) 427 Dunn, Isabella 10
3) 459 Grzebin, Halle 9 4) 392 Cochran, Sophia 9
5) 393 Messer, Katherine 12 6) 460 Cryan, Ansley 6

A 11:25.45Jay HS _______4B
1) 60 Agrait, Jorja 12 2) 3 Thornton, Jillian 8
3) 98 Odom, Baylie 7 4) 99 Whitlock, Hannah 8
5) 10 Cato, Landry 8

A 10:26.01St. Johns Co _______5A
1) 430 Kummings, Helena 9 2) 431 McCormack, Kate 9
3) 429 Wulbern, Sims 8 4) 461 Glenn, Mackenzie 7
5) 462 Yang, Doris 12 6) 463 Moody, Juliet 6

A 11:27.32John Paul II _______5B
1) 320 Laywell, Natalie 10 2) 321 Laywell, Savannah 10
3) 322 Mendoza, Ana Maria 12 4) 323 Shine, Sarah 10
5) 324 Travis, Emma 12 6) 325 Travis, Julia Rose 12

A 10:34.42Duval Charte _______6A
1) 453 Wondracek, Amelia 8 2) 454 Miller, Taylor 10
3) 455 Wyatt, Alyssa 7 4) 391 Myers, Ajmone 8
5) 456 Hutchinson, Autumn 11 6) 457 Bearden, Kellee 10

A 11:50.20Rocky Bayou _______6B
1) 115 Burkart, Layne 11 2) 116 Fortenberry, Jessica 10
3) 117 Jiang, Qianxun 11 4) 118 Suh, Hannah 10
5) 119 Ryan, Autumn 9

A 10:54.27Maclay Schoo _______7A
1) 326 Lee, Victoria 8 2) 284 Smith, Avery 9
3) 282 Coates, Jainey 10 4) 327 McCann, Molly 12

A 12:11.20Jefferson Co _______7B
1) 316 Bellamy, Dykeria 9 2) 317 Bunbridge, Nyisha 9
3) 318 Thompson, Pykora 9 4) 319 Williams, Demeshia 7

A 11:23.75Port St. Joe _______8A
1) 223 Lacour, Emmelle 7 2) 204 Rocha, Genavieve 7
3) 203 Gerlach, Zoe 7 4) 202 Kotelman, Autumn 8

A 13:18.92Blountstown _______8B
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Event  28   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 11:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 9:03.05Port St. Joe _______1A

1) 211 Crews, Devin 10 2) 212 Martan, Kanon 11
3) 213 Howell, Ashton 11 4) 230 McFarland, Zack 9

A 10:09.65John Paul II _______1B
1) 328 Augustine, Andrew 10 2) 329 Hollis, Patrick 11
3) 330 Kemeny, Seth 11 4) 331 Moran, Kyle 11
5) 332 Torres, Jose 11 6) 333 Williams, Jae 12

A 8:48.50University C _______2A
1) 449 Collins, Franklin 9 2) 446 McLendon, Maren 11
3) 475 Cardenas, Joshua 11 4) 476 Mason, Aaron 11
5) 477 Beal, Brandon 11

A 9:35.46Freeport HS _______2B
1) 57 Solis, Daniel 10 2) 122 Parker, Ethan 10
3) 123 Sanders, Jonathan 9 4) 104 Way, Keir 10
5) 124 Curry, Ryley 9 6) 125 Macon, Zachory 9

A 8:44.18St. Joseph A _______3A
1) 441 Ryan, Sam 9 2) 442 Lemaire, Luke 10
3) 443 Gonzalez, David 10 4) 444 Snyder, Sean 11
5) 473 Borbely, Robbie 12 6) 474 Ryan, Andrew 11

A 9:18.68Jefferson Co _______3B
1) 296 Steen, Ja'Michael 9 2) 294 Thompson, Maliki 11
3) 297 Vargas, Elias 9 4) 262 Bellamy, Elijah 9

A 8:23.43Bishop Snyde _______4A
1) 464 Webb, John 12 2) 465 Lynch, William 10
3) 466 Randall, Jack 11 4) 467 Biala, Aldren 11

A 9:17.01Wewahitchka _______4B
1) 216 Bidwell, Jonah 11 2) 217 Hess, Zeph 12
3) 197 Phillips, Wesley 11 4) 218 Sarmiento, Elijah 12

A 8:36.72Providence S _______5A
1) 468 Daigle, Josiah 12 2) 469 Sneed, Pierce 11
3) 470 Martin, John 11 4) 471 Peralta, Brandon 9
5) 472 Messer, Chris 10

A 9:17.85Northview HS _______5B
1) 108 Smith, Tyrese 9 2) 126 Rodriguez, Orelbis 11
3) 127 Stilwell, Josiah 9 4) 107 Korinchak, Brandon 12
5) 128 Redmond, Kendrell 10

A 8:47.70Blountstown _______6A
A 9:33.16Cottondale H _______6B

1) 226 Barnes, Garry 12 2) 227 Foran, Cody 9
3) 228 See, Blayton 10 4) 229 Shores, Cody 10

A 9:00.47Paxton Schoo _______7A
1) 129 Melcher, Trenton 10 2) 130 White, Shawn 10
3) 58 Hall, Eugene 8 4) 131 Myddleton, Hailey 11
5) 132 Morgan, Jacob 10 6) 133 Anderson, Phillip 9

A 9:39.68Baker Senior _______7B
1) 102 Roller, Christopher 12 2) 120 Riedel, Jonas 11
3) 121 Kolmetz, Douglas 9 4) 101 Espinosa, Ian 12

A 9:10.58Maclay Schoo _______8A
1) 334 McDuffie, James 9 2) 315 Tabah, Owen 9
3) 287 Hundley, Gannon 11 4) 335 Mazziotta, Jake 11

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Maclay Schoo 19.12 10292 Mazziotta, Kenzie _______1
Pensacola Ch 18.52  720 Romero, Hannah _______2
Jay HS 17.43 1260 Agrait, Jorja _______3
Providence S 15.68  9358 Johnson, Kendal _______4
Bishop Snyde 17.36 12399 James, Juliana _______5
Deane Bozema 18.04 11189 Wilson, Makaila _______6
Blountstown 19.08 11187 Jones, Jherico _______7
Maclay Schoo 20.72  8291 Martell, Grace _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blountstown 19.38 10186 Johnson, Kortnie _______1
Paxton Schoo 18.72  962 Stricklin, Ciara _______2
Maclay Schoo 17.61 11290 Heuchan, Julianna _______3
Providence S 15.76 11387 Crosby, Elizabeth _______4
St. Johns Co 17.11  9400 Sage, Courtney _______5
Blountstown 18.03 10188 Scales, Ricquel _______6
Northview HS 18.98 1261 Odom, Audriene _______7
Jefferson Co 20.10  9289 Steen, Jamyia _______8

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Jay HS 18.06  964 Roberts, Conner _______1
St. Johns Co 17.15 11403 Hale, Connor _______2
Liberty Coun 16.67 11263 Tharpe, Blake _______3
Rocky Bayou 15.27 1124 Preston, Caleb _______4
Pensacola Ch 16.14 1129 Showalter, Micah _______5
Trinity Chri 17.07 12404 Groff, Caleb _______6
Maclay Schoo 18.00  9258 Rolle, Gavin _______7
Famu High Sc 18.68  9293 Brown, Anthony _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Baker Senior 18.25 1263 Foots, Stephen _______1
Deane Bozema 17.31 10191 Brownlee, David _______2
Deane Bozema 16.86 10190 Bates, Tyler _______3
Providence S 15.57 11402 Mallory, Will _______4
Blountstown 15.66 12144 Burke, Tristen _______5
Deane Bozema 16.88 11192 Lott, Justin _______6
Bishop Snyde 17.37  9401 Williams, Trey _______7
Jefferson Co 18.61 11294 Thompson, Maliki _______8
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Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Famu High Sc 13.52  9253 Philpot, Ashia _______1
University C 13.43 11383 Weaver, Skyler _______2
Northview HS 13.29  945 Findley, Neionni _______3
Graceville H 12.76 11154 Gillette, Nekayla _______4
Florida Scho 13.26  7381 Brown, Oceana _______5
Northview HS 13.39 1044 Douglas, Crystal _______6
Jefferson Co 13.50 10255 Williams, Jakell _______7
Baker Senior 13.69 1143 Casey, Kashira _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Providence S 13.60 11382 Canady, Lauren _______1
Hamilton Cou 13.44 12254 Bryant, Monique _______2
Holmes Count 13.30 12174 Williams, Faithful _______3
St. Johns Co 13.07  9359 Sage, Kendall _______4
Famu High Sc 13.18 10252 Ligon, Tashana _______5
Sneads HS 13.39  9175 Hunter, Tytiana _______6
Blountstown 13.46 10173 Rives, Minnie _______7
Baker Senior 13.61  942 Boone, Lacey _______8

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Famu High Sc 11.70 11276 Walker, Marshall _______1
University C 11.51 10386 Dunnigan, Jalen _______2
Northview HS 11.37 1147 Spencer, Brandon _______3
North Florid 11.11 10385 Bass, Alex _______4
Blountstown 11.30 12176 Rives, Kenne _______5
Baker Senior 11.50 115 Ciurleo, Jalen _______6
Jefferson Co 11.69 12256 Hawkins, Adrian _______7
Jay HS 11.89 1046 Cook, Joseph _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Northview HS 11.74 1148 Wright, Joseph _______1
University C 11.52 11360 Jones, Jonathon _______2
Holmes Count 11.37 10177 Mathews, Zavion _______3
Port St. Joe 11.22 10178 Edwards, Payton _______4
Duval Charte 11.25 12384 Cody, Marcus _______5
Wewahitchka 11.38 12179 Wymes, Daniel _______6
John Paul II 11.66 12278 Kelley, Donovan _______7
Jefferson Co 11.82 12277 Murray, Ricky _______8

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (15)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 55.81Sneads HS _______1
A 54.03Florida Scho _______2

1) 406 Brooks, Reeba 12 2) 407 Keanne Nickelson, Kean
3) 408 Brown, Olivia 7 4) 381 Brown, Oceana 7

A 53.05Jefferson Co _______3
A 51.00Famu High Sc _______4
A 52.48Wewahitchka _______5
A 53.69Deane Bozema _______6
A 54.63Blountstown _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 56.91Jay HS _______1

1) 74 Cross, Amber 10 2) 75 Edwards, Shelby 12
3) 76 Ates, Autumn 11 4) 77 Cook, Kinsley 7

A 54.27Duval Charte _______2
A 53.12Baker Senior _______3

1) 43 Casey, Kashira 11 2) 67 Black, Jessica 11
3) 18 Miller, Parris 12 4) 42 Boone, Lacey 9

A 51.94Northview HS _______4
1) 61 Odom, Audriene 12 2) 45 Findley, Neionni 9
3) 78 North, Celeste 11 4) 44 Douglas, Crystal 10
5) 54 Syria, Myshia 11 6) 79 White, Kirsten 11

A 52.13Providence S _______5
1) 409 Grzebin, Zenia 11 2) 410 Guy, Margaux 10
3) 358 Johnson, Kendal 9 4) 382 Canady, Lauren 11
5) 387 Crosby, Elizabeth 11 6) 343 Murray, Madison 10

A 53.12Maclay Schoo _______6
A 54.40Trinity Chri _______7

1) 345 Williams, Whitney 12 2) 411 Green, Lariel 7
3) 412 Dees, Christine 9 4) 413 Preston, Jaime 6
5) 414 Williams, Alexia 9 6) 415 Laws, Taniya 9

A 57.88Freeport HS _______8
1) 68 Morrison, Paris 11 2) 69 Sefo, Bianca 9
3) 70 Strickland, Adelle 9 4) 71 Andino, Leilah 9
5) 72 Stucky, Chloe 9 6) 73 Music, Dehjah 10
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Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (14)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 46.56Rocky Bayou _______1
1) 87 Norris, Colton 12 2) 24 Preston, Caleb 11
3) 88 Grabinger, Devon 11 4) 89 Tiller, Frank 10

A 45.88Deane Bozema _______2
A 45.02University C _______3

1) 423 Stubbs, Dj 12 2) 424 Brown, Malik 10
3) 360 Jones, Jonathon 11 4) 386 Dunnigan, Jalen 10

A 44.29North Florid _______4
1) 389 Demeritte, Brent 12 2) 385 Bass, Alex 10
3) 390 Downceroux, Miguel 12 4) 418 Braclet, Willie 10
5) 419 Sumlar, Dante 12

A 44.90Northview HS _______5
1) 48 Wright, Joseph 11 2) 8 bush, Tim 11
3) 85 Solomonson, Keaton 9 4) 47 Spencer, Brandon 11
5) 86 Moorer, Jarius 10

A 45.79Baker Senior _______6
1) 21 Ciurleo, Kalee 11 2) 52 Peoples, Derek 10
3) 80 McLaughlin, Octavius 9 4) 5 Ciurleo, Jalen 11
5) 81 Moore, Jayson 11

A 46.41Maclay Schoo _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 46.86Graceville H _______1
A 46.03Sneads HS _______2
A 45.07Jefferson Co _______3
A 44.79Bishop Snyde _______4

1) 369 Dayao, Brandon 12 2) 361 Mayhew, Christian 11
3) 416 Lewis, Thomas 12 4) 417 Stanley, Jesse 10

A 44.87Blountstown _______5
A 45.07Providence S _______6

1) 405 Kopp, Cody 9 2) 402 Mallory, Will 11
3) 420 Hunter, Bryce 11 4) 347 Bradley, Carter 11
5) 421 Davis, Kaden 8 6) 422 Nobles, Dylan 7

A 46.21Freeport HS _______7
1) 23 Seay, Zachary 12 2) 82 Hooks, Rajah 11
3) 22 Rojas, Ricardo 11 4) 83 Bartlett, Clayton 10
5) 84 Clark, Zachary 10

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

University C 1:07.26 10394 Hosang, Kylie _______1
North Florid 1:05.40  9285 Kindell, Silin _______2
Maclay Schoo 1:04.47  9284 Smith, Avery _______3
Providence S 1:02.28 12393 Messer, Katherine _______4
Maclay Schoo 1:03.91 10282 Coates, Jainey _______5
Graceville H 1:04.94 11154 Gillette, Nekayla _______6
Rocky Bayou 1:06.26 1155 Ledford, Carolina _______7
Blountstown 1:10.96  9156 Battle, India _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Blountstown 1:09.04 10152 Everett, Aliya _______1
Northview HS 1:05.66 1154 Syria, Myshia _______2
Central HS ( 1:04.70 1249 Clark, Christine _______3
Duval Charte 1:03.00  8391 Myers, Ajmone _______4
Maclay Schoo 1:03.86 11283 Lewis, Anna _______5
Providence S 1:04.84  9392 Cochran, Sophia _______6
Baker Senior 1:05.70  653 Knight, Julia _______7
Wewahitchka 1:10.87  8181 Peoples, Norma _______8

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Deane Bozema 56.84 10183 Kyser, Lane _______1
Pensacola Ch 55.45  959 Fulford, Ben _______2
Baker Senior 54.01 1156 Garrett, Ethan _______3
Florida Scho 52.12 12396 Singleton, Tyre _______4
University C 52.89 10398 Stoshak, Jaedon _______5
Paxton Schoo 55.03  858 Hall, Eugene _______6
Blountstown 56.64 11182 Howard, Jamal _______7
Maclay Schoo 58.65 11288 Sniffen, John _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Maclay Schoo 57.17 12286 Baggett, Jimmy _______1
Holmes Count 56.01 12184 Berry, Dillon _______2
Maclay Schoo 54.37 11287 Hundley, Gannon _______3
St. Johns Co 52.16 10397 Isley, Jett _______4
Bishop Snyde 52.23 10395 Fordham, Malik _______5
Vernon HS 54.83 11185 Church, David _______6
Freeport HS 56.32 1057 Solis, Daniel _______7
Famu High Sc 57.38 10251 Pace, Cornelius _______8
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Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Deane Bozema 55.80  8193 Frankowski, Karyssa _______1
Jefferson Co 53.99  9289 Steen, Jamyia _______2
Jay HS 52.53 1260 Agrait, Jorja _______3
Providence S 46.13  9358 Johnson, Kendal _______4
Bishop Snyde 50.16 10363 Moore, Ashley _______5
Paxton Schoo 53.61  962 Stricklin, Ciara _______6
Maclay Schoo 54.95 10292 Mazziotta, Kenzie _______7
Blountstown 57.88 11187 Jones, Jherico _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Deane Bozema 57.22 11194 Hanson, Caroline _______1
Maclay Schoo 54.53 11290 Heuchan, Julianna _______2
Port St. Joe 53.49  9195 Cothran, Jade _______3
St. Johns Co 46.99  9400 Sage, Courtney _______4
Providence S 47.83 11387 Crosby, Elizabeth _______5
Central HS ( 53.49  765 Mathews, Morgan _______6
Pensacola Ch 54.78  720 Romero, Hannah _______7
Jefferson Co 57.64 11295 Vargas, Lea _______8

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Jefferson Co 46.74 11294 Thompson, Maliki _______1
Deane Bozema 45.04 11192 Lott, Justin _______2
Deane Bozema 43.91 10190 Bates, Tyler _______3
Blountstown 41.15 10196 Reed, Jataevion _______4
Providence S 43.74  9405 Kopp, Cody _______5
Bishop Snyde 44.95  9401 Williams, Trey _______6
Jay HS 46.42  964 Roberts, Conner _______7
Liberty Coun 48.82 12257 House, Jemarius _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Rocky Bayou 48.03 1166 Baughman, Micah _______1
Wewahitchka 45.44 11197 Phillips, Wesley _______2
Pensacola Ch 44.14 1129 Showalter, Micah _______3
Baker Senior 42.37 1263 Foots, Stephen _______4
Providence S 42.45 11402 Mallory, Will _______5
Jefferson Co 44.58  9297 Vargas, Elias _______6
St. Johns Co 45.49 11403 Hale, Connor _______7
Jefferson Co 48.21  9296 Steen, Ja'Michael _______8

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Famu High Sc 28.57  9279 Maxwell, Amaya _______1
Wewahitchka 27.97 12180 Freeman, Hope _______2
Famu High Sc 27.65 12259 Arnold, Taylor _______3
Providence S 26.10 11387 Crosby, Elizabeth _______4
Florida Scho 27.57  7381 Brown, Oceana _______5
Northview HS 27.91  945 Findley, Neionni _______6
Holmes Count 28.46 12174 Williams, Faithful _______7
Jefferson Co 28.70 10280 Cooper, Yunijha _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pensacola Ch 28.57  850 O'Brien, Taylor _______1
Northview HS 28.03 1044 Douglas, Crystal _______2
St. Joseph A 27.88 11388 Mansell, Kayla _______3
Graceville H 26.68 11154 Gillette, Nekayla _______4
Jefferson Co 27.41 10255 Williams, Jakell _______5
Central HS ( 27.88 1249 Clark, Christine _______6
University C 28.10 11383 Weaver, Skyler _______7
Sneads HS 28.67  9175 Hunter, Tytiana _______8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Baker Senior 24.57 1052 Peoples, Derek _______1
John Paul II 23.79 12278 Kelley, Donovan _______2
North Florid 23.47 12389 Demeritte, Brent _______3
St. Joseph A 22.11 12362 Preston, Tre _______4
Wewahitchka 23.46 12179 Wymes, Daniel _______5
Northview HS 23.71 1147 Spencer, Brandon _______6
Jefferson Co 24.13 12277 Murray, Ricky _______7
Baker Senior 24.74 1151 Griffin, Kortez _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Famu High Sc 24.65 11276 Walker, Marshall _______1
Holmes Count 23.88 10177 Mathews, Zavion _______2
Blountstown 23.47 12176 Rives, Kenne _______3
Duval Charte 23.17 12384 Cody, Marcus _______4
North Florid 23.19 12390 Downceroux, Miguel _______5
Blountstown 23.54 12145 Mathews, Trevon _______6
Northview HS 23.88 1148 Wright, Joseph _______7
Jefferson Co 24.66 12281 Wade, Zoron _______8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:49 AM  4/24/2017  Page 9
FHSAA Class 1A, Region 1 - 4/25/2017

www.halfmiletiming.com
Bishop Snyder HS

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jay HS 5:51.34  899 Whitlock, Hannah _______1A
Port St. Joe 6:08.64  7203 Gerlach, Zoe _______1B
Maclay Schoo 5:46.33 12337 Willis, Caroline _______2A
Franklin Cou 6:02.90 11232 Printiss, Genevieve _______2B
Baker Senior 5:39.61  7110 Espinosa, Gabriela _______3A
Maclay Schoo 6:01.04  8326 Lee, Victoria _______3B
St. Joseph A 5:28.08  9434 Goodwin, Isabella _______4A
St. Johns Co 5:59.51  9430 Kummings, Helena _______4B
Providence S 5:33.55 10479 Woods, Audrey _______5A
Maclay Schoo 6:00.91  8336 James, Lindsay _______5B
Baker Senior 5:45.79  992 Espinosa, Maya _______6A
Harvest Comm 6:02.17 10478 Myer, Kristen _______6B
Maclay Schoo 5:46.89 12327 McCann, Molly _______7A
Deane Bozema 6:03.55 11200 Gardner, Savannah _______7B
Baker Senior 5:54.72  653 Knight, Julia _______8A
Cottondale H 6:16.87  8220 Compean, Diana _______8B

Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Florid 4:48.74  9339 Keen, David A _______1A
John Paul II 5:15.10 11330 Kemeny, Seth _______1B
St. Johns Co 4:40.91 10480 Kailes, Ben _______2A
Port St. Joe 5:03.35  9230 McFarland, Zack _______2B
Maclay Schoo 4:39.63 11335 Mazziotta, Jake _______3A
Blountstown 5:00.64 11231 Boyd, Jesse _______3B
Maclay Schoo 4:38.18 10338 Milford, Clayburn _______4A
Northview HS 4:53.03 12107 Korinchak, Brandon _______4B
Trinity Chri 4:39.21 12481 Scott, Ryan _______5A
Central HS ( 4:54.78  9136 Lewis, Dalton _______5B
St. Joseph A 4:40.47 11444 Snyder, Sean _______6A
Port St. Joe 5:02.86 10211 Crews, Devin _______6B
Bishop Snyde 4:41.93 11467 Biala, Aldren _______7A
Central HS ( 5:12.50 10135 Griswold, Daniel _______7B
Cottondale H 4:52.26 12226 Barnes, Garry _______8A
Pensacola Ch 5:21.05  959 Fulford, Ben _______8B

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Baker Senior 2:36.76  992 Espinosa, Maya _______1A
Deane Bozema 2:44.07 11200 Gardner, Savannah _______1B
St. Johns Co 2:35.39  6463 Moody, Juliet _______2A
Maclay Schoo 2:43.30 11283 Lewis, Anna _______2B
Maclay Schoo 2:35.10 12337 Willis, Caroline _______3A
Port St. Joe 2:41.58  7204 Rocha, Genavieve _______3B
Wewahitchka 2:31.32 11205 Cole, Sha Mario _______4A
Maclay Schoo 2:39.20 11240 Rumana, Rachel _______4B
Providence S 2:32.32 10427 Dunn, Isabella _______5A
Jay HS 2:41.53  83 Thornton, Jillian _______5B
Maclay Schoo 2:35.30  8336 James, Lindsay _______6A
Jay HS 2:42.30  899 Whitlock, Hannah _______6B
Providence S 2:35.42  9459 Grzebin, Halle _______7A
Paxton Schoo 2:44.07  6134 Butts, Ragan _______7B
St. Joseph A 2:37.81 11433 Sharp, Morgan _______8A
Cottondale H 2:45.35  8220 Compean, Diana _______8B

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo 2:10.66  9315 Tabah, Owen _______1A
Central HS ( 2:16.27  9136 Lewis, Dalton _______1B
Cottondale H 2:06.48 12226 Barnes, Garry _______2A
Freeport HS 2:14.53 10104 Way, Keir _______2B
Providence S 2:05.06 12468 Daigle, Josiah _______3A
Northview HS 2:13.40 12107 Korinchak, Brandon _______3B
Bishop Snyde 2:04.37 11467 Biala, Aldren _______4A
Maclay Schoo 2:11.69 11335 Mazziotta, Jake _______4B
Providence S 2:04.67  9471 Peralta, Brandon _______5A
Blountstown 2:13.06 11231 Boyd, Jesse _______5B
Providence S 2:05.96 11470 Martin, John _______6A
Port St. Joe 2:14.06 11213 Howell, Ashton _______6B
North Florid 2:07.79  9339 Keen, David A _______7A
Vernon HS 2:15.96 11185 Church, David _______7B
Maclay Schoo 2:11.63 10338 Milford, Clayburn _______8A
Central HS ( 2:16.28 10135 Griswold, Daniel _______8B
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Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maclay Schoo 13:30.94  6340 Paredes, Sofia _______1A
Cottondale H 14:30.62 11222 Springer, Leighann _______1B
Bishop Snyde 12:21.97 10451 Forte, Gianna _______2A
Baker Senior 14:16.95  653 Knight, Julia _______2B
Providence S 12:12.02  7482 Barquilla, Viola _______3A
Port St. Joe 14:05.38  7234 Lacour, Emily _______3B
St. Joseph A 12:06.62  9434 Goodwin, Isabella _______4A
Rocky Bayou 13:55.81 11115 Burkart, Layne _______4B
St. Johns Co 12:11.35  7461 Glenn, Mackenzie _______5A
Pensacola Ch 14:01.06  7137 Clarke, Madison _______5B
Maclay Schoo 12:18.56 12327 McCann, Molly _______6A
John Paul II 14:16.01 12324 Travis, Emma _______6B
Baker Senior 13:21.92  7110 Espinosa, Gabriela _______7A
John Paul II 14:26.62 12325 Travis, Julia Rose _______7B
Franklin Cou 13:55.52 11232 Printiss, Genevieve _______8A
Blountstown 14:40.53 12233 Hill, Summer _______8B

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Paxton Schoo 11:00.31 11131 Myddleton, Hailey _______1A
Pensacola Ch 11:53.52  9139 Cochran, Carstan _______1B
Maclay Schoo 10:44.83 10338 Milford, Clayburn _______2A
Wewahitchka 11:24.78  8236 Cole, Mario _______2B
St. Johns Co 10:39.81 10480 Kailes, Ben _______3A
Wewahitchka 11:21.37 12218 Sarmiento, Elijah _______3B
St. Joseph A 10:25.28 11444 Snyder, Sean _______4A
North Florid 11:07.83  9339 Keen, David A _______4B
Bishop Snyde 10:27.02 11466 Randall, Jack _______5A
Blountstown 11:11.30 11235 Schrock, Weston _______5B
St. Johns Co 10:39.95  7483 Stratton, Matthew _______6A
Community Ch 11:24.12 10341 Wynn, Andrew _______6B
Maclay Schoo 10:44.86 11335 Mazziotta, Jake _______7A
Central HS ( 11:47.99 12138 Hatcher, Ryan _______7B
Cottondale H 11:04.32 12226 Barnes, Garry _______8A
Northview HS 12:38.67  9127 Stilwell, Josiah _______8B

Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 5:07.08Community Ch _______1

1) 298 Collier, Erin 8 2) 299 Desotell, Karis 8
3) 300 Fuller, Faith 8 4) 301 Crews, Madison 10
5) 302 Gilbert, Maggie 10 6) 303 Fuller, Grace 10

A 4:45.55Blountstown _______2
A 4:42.35Central HS ( _______3

1) 49 Clark, Christine 12 2) 94 Arnold, Lily 9
3) 65 Mathews, Morgan 7 4) 95 Baggett, Taylor 7
5) 96 gilliard, camryn 11 6) 97 Thomas, Trinity 8

A 4:39.04Jay HS _______4
1) 60 Agrait, Jorja 12 2) 3 Thornton, Jillian 8
3) 98 Odom, Baylie 7 4) 99 Whitlock, Hannah 8
5) 10 Cato, Landry 8

A 4:41.11Deane Bozema _______5
1) 198 Anderson, Alana 9 2) 199 Bostrom, Laura 10
3) 200 Gardner, Savannah 11 4) 153 Turner, Brianna 12
5) 161 Grogg, Sarah 11

A 4:42.66Jefferson Co _______6
1) 280 Cooper, Yunijha 10 2) 289 Steen, Jamyia 9
3) 306 Thompson, Malika 12 4) 255 Williams, Jakell 10

A 4:55.60Port St. Joe _______7
1) 201 Johnson, Aliyah 11 2) 202 Kotelman, Autumn 8
3) 203 Gerlach, Zoe 7 4) 204 Rocha, Genavieve 7

A 5:17.34Famu High Sc _______8
1) 304 Crumiel, Sanaa 8 2) 259 Arnold, Taylor 12
3) 305 Simmons, Makala 12 4) 279 Maxwell, Amaya 9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 4:34.53Wewahitchka _______1

1) 205 Cole, Sha Mario 11 2) 180 Freeman, Hope 12
3) 206 Peoples, Claudia 8 4) 181 Peoples, Norma 8

A 4:28.78Baker Senior _______2
1) 90 Lawson, Mackenzie 10 2) 38 Hurley, Olivia 10
3) 91 Mainor, Abigail 11 4) 92 Espinosa, Maya 9
5) 53 Knight, Julia 6 6) 93 Findley, Ivy 10

A 4:27.61Maclay Schoo _______3
1) 307 Shapley, Marie 10 2) 308 Whittington, Jane-Kathry
3) 309 Dickson, Delaney 8 4) 283 Lewis, Anna 11

A 4:23.48Providence S _______4
1) 427 Dunn, Isabella 10 2) 392 Cochran, Sophia 9
3) 387 Crosby, Elizabeth 11 4) 428 Murray, Megan 9
5) 358 Johnson, Kendal 9 6) 393 Messer, Katherine 12

A 4:27.09St. Johns Co _______5
1) 359 Sage, Kendall 9 2) 400 Sage, Courtney 9
3) 429 Wulbern, Sims 8 4) 430 Kummings, Helena 9
5) 431 McCormack, Kate 9

A 4:28.47Bishop Snyde _______6
1) 351 Kellum, Cynthia 11 2) 425 Tuttle, Mason 12
3) 426 May, Bailey 9 4) 363 Moore, Ashley 10

A 4:31.84St. Joseph A _______7
1) 432 Melander, Jasmine 10 2) 433 Sharp, Morgan 11
3) 388 Mansell, Kayla 11 4) 434 Goodwin, Isabella 9
5) 435 Mello, Lauren 11 6) 436 Curtis, Isabel 10

A 4:36.39Northview HS _______8
1) 61 Odom, Audriene 12 2) 45 Findley, Neionni 9
3) 54 Syria, Myshia 11 4) 44 Douglas, Crystal 10
5) 78 North, Celeste 11 6) 100 Gibson, Mallory 12

Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:05.69Famu High Sc _______1

1) 310 Williams, Cameron 12 2) 311 Thomas, Ja'viontay 12
3) 312 Andrews, Adrian 12 4) 293 Brown, Anthony 9

A 3:53.21Baker Senior _______2
1) 101 Espinosa, Ian 12 2) 102 Roller, Christopher 12
3) 103 Oglesby, Austin 12 4) 56 Garrett, Ethan 11
5) 13 Mayo, Austin 12

A 3:49.08Freeport HS _______3
1) 22 Rojas, Ricardo 11 2) 57 Solis, Daniel 10
3) 104 Way, Keir 10 4) 83 Bartlett, Clayton 10
5) 105 Reis, Henry 10 6) 23 Seay, Zachary 12

A 3:47.89Pensacola Ch _______4
1) 14 Phillips, Caleb 12 2) 29 Showalter, Micah 11
3) 109 Brown, Hayden 10 4) 59 Fulford, Ben 9

A 3:47.96Port St. Joe _______5
1) 211 Crews, Devin 10 2) 212 Martan, Kanon 11
3) 213 Howell, Ashton 11 4) 178 Edwards, Payton 10
5) 214 Forbes, Ricky 7 6) 215 Daniels, Amontae 12

A 3:51.95Jefferson Co _______6
1) 313 Green, Clevon 12 2) 314 Hughes, Jaquez 10
3) 242 Nealy, Detrevian 9 4) 294 Thompson, Maliki 11

A 3:53.55Deane Bozema _______7
1) 190 Bates, Tyler 10 2) 207 Kruger, Hunter 10
3) 183 Kyser, Lane 10 4) 192 Lott, Justin 11
5) 208 Rosalis, Jordan 9 6) 209 Miller, Jared 9
7) 210 Vinta, Brandon 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:43.73Northview HS _______1

1) 47 Spencer, Brandon 11 2) 8 bush, Tim 11
3) 106 Merit, Daniel 10 4) 107 Korinchak, Brandon 12
5) 85 Solomonson, Keaton 9 6) 108 Smith, Tyrese 9

A 3:38.59St. Johns Co _______2
1) 437 Higby, Logan 10 2) 438 Abdelmalik, Bishoy 11
3) 439 Lindholm, Patrick 9 4) 440 Murray, Dillon 12
5) 403 Hale, Connor 11

A 3:35.95Blountstown _______3
A 3:34.07Bishop Snyde _______4

1) 417 Stanley, Jesse 10 2) 346 Chance, Jalen 10
3) 361 Mayhew, Christian 11 4) 395 Fordham, Malik 10

A 3:35.80University C _______5
1) 446 McLendon, Maren 11 2) 398 Stoshak, Jaedon 10
3) 447 Scott, Jaylen 9 4) 448 Durden, Jaris 11
5) 449 Collins, Franklin 9

A 3:38.39St. Joseph A _______6
1) 441 Ryan, Sam 9 2) 442 Lemaire, Luke 10
3) 443 Gonzalez, David 10 4) 362 Preston, Tre 12
5) 444 Snyder, Sean 11 6) 445 Chen, Sean 12

A 3:42.02Maclay Schoo _______7
1) 288 Sniffen, John 11 2) 315 Tabah, Owen 9
3) 250 Milford, Kennan 8 4) 287 Hundley, Gannon 11

A 3:44.52Wewahitchka _______8
1) 216 Bidwell, Jonah 11 2) 217 Hess, Zeph 12
3) 218 Sarmiento, Elijah 12 4) 179 Wymes, Daniel 12


